
XIX CASMOR - 2º Percurso Sprint
CAMPO GRANDE - MS 29.6.2024

FOMS

Arthur Borges Marcos Da Silva
CMCG
Percurso : H14B
Distancia : 1500m (Desnivel 42m)
Tempo : 0:16:42 (11'08"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Vitor Ferreira De Vasconcelos 0:10:55
2. Gustavo Lewiski Schmaedecke 0:11:55
3. Heitor Ramos De Almeida Pires 0:13:56

1. 31 00:01:20 118m 11'18"/km
2. 34 00:03:19 00:04:39 141m 23'31"/km
3. 35 00:00:40 00:05:19 103m 6'28"/km
4. 36 00:02:12 00:07:31 133m 16'32"/km
5. 37 00:01:02 00:08:33 137m 7'33"/km
6. 39 00:02:25 00:10:58 180m 13'26"/km
7. 38 00:00:39 00:11:37 97m 6'42"/km
8. 57 00:03:23 00:15:00 217m 15'35"/km
9. 40 00:00:38 00:15:38 73m 8'41"/km

10. 41 00:00:54 00:16:32 195m 4'37"/km
11. 999 00:00:10 00:16:42 84m 1'59"/km
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